
Local Tours — Explore Your Delta Your Way! 
 

Motorized Vessels: 
  

Name  Type  Location  Phone (251)  Website  
Delta Explorer  Pontoon  Blakeley  626-0798 www.blakeleypark.com/Cruises  
Perdido Queen  Paddlewheel  Mobile  948-6611 www.perdidoqueen.com  
Airboat Express  Airboat  Oyster House  370-7089 www.airboatexpress.com  
Airboat Adventures  Airboat  Blue Gill  680-4477 www.airboatadventures.net  
Ugly Fishing  Fishing Boat  Daphne  747-1554 www.uglyfishing.com  
Capt Lynn's  Fishing Boat  Daphne  214-5196 n/a  
Spots Dots and Scales  Fishing Boat  Foley  376-7706 Facebook Page  
Point Clear Fishing  Fishing Boat  Point Clear  401-3474 pointclearfishingadventures.com  

 
  

Canoe/Kayak Rentals and Tours: 
 

Outfitter Name & Location  Phone #  Website  
Meaher State Park 251-626-5529 alapark.com/parks/meaher-state-park/paddling 
** Mobile Kayak Rental Company 251-786-2902 Mobilekayakrentalcompany.com 
**Sunshine Canoe Rental - MS 251-344-8664 www.sunshinecanoerentals.com 
**Wild Native 251-272-4088 www.wildnativetours.com 
Fairhope Boat Company - Fairhope  251-928-3417 www.fairhopeboat.com  
Adventure Perdido River - Cantonment  850-968-5529 www.adventuresperdidoriver.com  
Perdidio Natural Adventures - Molino  850-587-3002 www.perdidonaturaladventures.net  
Pensacola Kayak & Sail - Pensacola  850-456-5856 www.fairhopeboat.com  
Carol Furman - Natural Perspectives  251-680-8619 carolfurmanperspectives@gmail.com  

 
  
**Will deliver kayaks to 5 Rivers Bartram Landing Kayak Launch 


